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CCR Web : Workshop Schedule 2012

This page last changed on Jun 19, 2012 by djm29.

 9:30-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-3:30

Monday June 25 Introduction - Dr.
Pitman
Unix

Lunch Tour of CCR
HTML

Tuesday June 26 Intro PHP - Dr.
Neeman

Lunch Presentation - Dr.
Halfon
PHP

Wednesday June 27 PHP Lunch PHP

Thursday June 28 RPCI facility tour -
Drs. Nazareth & Prasad
 

Lunch RPCI computing
exercise - Dr. Nazareth

Friday June 29 PHP Lunch Intro Projects

Monday July 2 Projects  HWI Tour
Projects

Tuesday July 3 Projects Lunch Projects

Wednesday July 4 No meeting - holiday  No meeting - holiday

Thursday July 5 Projects Lunch Projects and
Presentation prep

Friday July 6 Student
Presentations;
Zebro room
Reception

  

http://www.roswellpark.org
http://www.hwi.buffalo.edu/

